
Calendar of Events 2022 

 
Date Location Start time Event 

February       

Sun. February 13 Rancho Bernardo Inn 
8:00 a.m.  
Shotgun Start 

Super Bowl Sunday 

Mon. February 21 Vista Valley Country Club 9:00 a.m. 
Shotgun Start 

Presidents’ Day 

Sun. February 27 Aviara 11:17 a.m.TT  Chapter Play 

Mon. February 28 Bonita 10:00 a.m. TT Weekday 

March    

Sun, March 20 Golf Club of California 10:00 a.m. TT Chapter Play 

Mon March 28 Steele Canyon 10:00 a.m. TT  Weekday 

April       

Sun. April 10 Rancho Bernardo Inn 
8:00 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 
Membership Kick-Off 

Sun. April 24 Enagic Golf Club 8:30 a.m. TT Chapter Play 

Mon. April 25 The Vineyard at Escondido 10:00 a.m. TT Weekday 

May        

Sun. May 1 Reidy Creek  9:30 a.m. TT CTTP Extravaganza 

Mon. May 9 Admiral Baker  TBD Weekday 

June       

Wed. June 22 Maderas  8:30 a.m. TT Weekday 

Sat. June 25 Rancho Bernardo Inn 
1:30 p.m.  

Shotgun 

Chapter Championship 

Day 1 

Sun. June 26 Rancho Bernardo Inn 
1:30 p.m.  

Shotgun 

Chapter Championship 

 Day 2 



August       

Sun. August 7 Coronado  10:00 a.m. TT Chapter Play  

Sun. August 21 Encinitas Ranch 10:03 a.m. TT Aloha Bowl 

October     

Sun. October 30 Mt. Woodson 
8:00 a.m.  

Shotgun Start 
Devilish Duel 

November    

Sat./Sun. 

November 12-13 
Rancho Bernardo TBD 

Cal Cup 2022 

Must Qualify for Team 
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